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Introduction 

The EU has some new rules about 
making websites and apps accessible 
to everyone. 

EU is the European Union.  

Apps is short for ‘mobile 
applications’. These are computer 
programmes that you can add to 
your computer or phone. They do 
different things. 

These new EU rules have to be added 
to the law in the UK by 23 September 
2018. 

The UK Government has written a 
draft of the new rules. It wants people 
to look at this draft and say what they 
think. 
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Consultotion Informotion 

New rules about making 

we:bsites and apps 
accessible to everyone 

Whot do you think? 

They may then make some changes 
to the draft before it becomes a law. 

Please read the easy read 
consultation information document 
and then tell us what you think by 
answering some questions. 

These questions are the same as the 
ones on the information document, 
you can complete either form. 
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Question 1: Do you understand what 
we mean by ‘public sector body’? 

Yes  No 

Question 2: would you like more help 
to understand this? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know 

Question 3: Do you understand who is 
not affected by the new rules? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know.  

Any comment 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rules? 

Question 4: Would your organisation 
be affected or not affected by the new 

Affected 

Not affected 

Don’t know 

This doesn’t apply to me 

Please tell us why your organisation 
would not be affected or why you 
don’t know 

Question 5: Do you agree that these 
rules should not apply to Schools and 
nurseries? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know  

Any comment 
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Question 6: Do you understand which 
bits of information on your website do 
not have to be accessible? 

Yes  No 

Question 7: If you don’t understand, 
please tell us what sort of information 
you would like us to give. 

Question 8: Do you understand what 
we mean by ‘disproportionate burden 
assessment’. If not have you any  
comments? 

Yes  No 

Any comment 
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Question 9: Does your organisation 
have an accessibility statement? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know 

Question 10: If ‘Yes’ what does the 
statement include? 

Question 11: Do you think an 
accessibility statement will help 
people to access information and 
services? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know  

Any comment 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Question 12: Do you think your 
organisation will need training or help 
to be able to follow the new rules? 

Yes  No 

Don’t know  

Any Comments 

Question 13: If ‘Yes’ what training or 
help will you or your organisation 
need?  

8 



  

  

�

D D 

t Ru\es 
T 

\ 

t D D 

Question 14: Do you have any 
comments on the way we plan to 
check that organisations keep to the 
new rules? 

Yes  No 

Any comments 

Question 15: Do you find it easy to 
understand the things you must do to 
meet the new rules? 

Yes  No 

Any comments 
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Please now send your comments back 
or contact us more information: 

Email: consultation-
responses@digital.cabinet-
office.gov.uk 

Post: 
Accessibility team 
7th Floor, 
The White Chapel Building 
Whitechapel High Street 
London 
E1 8QS 
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